
POPS IN THE PARK: FROM SEA TO SHINING SEA 
Sat 9/9/23  

6pm Montrose Community Band  l  7pm Orchestra & Chorus

FREE

Concerts at the Montrose Pavilion  l  Pops at the Montrose Rotary Amphitheater

SEASON 52  l   2023-2024
In par tnership with  

Season Tickets l  $25 Students l $125 Adults    Concert Tickets l Students: $5  l  Adults: $25    
Delta: Clubb’s, 417 Main St   l  Online: ValleySymphony.net  l  Phone: 970-765-8323 l  Email: info@ValleySymphony.net 
Montrose: Cimarron Wealth Management, 1731 E Niagara Rd  l  Colorado Smiles, 601 S Third St     

CLASSIC DRAMA: FEEL THE MUSIC 
Sat 11/11/23 6:30pm  l  Sun 11/12/23 3pm 

Orchestra

CHRISTMAS BY CANDLELIGHT: 
 ’TWAS THE NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS 

Fri 12/15/23 7pm  l  Sat 12/16/23  6:30 pm  l  Orchestra & Chorus

A NIGHT AT THE MOVIES:  
HOLLYWOOD FAVORITES, STARRING THE CLASSICS 

 Sat 2/24/24 6:30pm  l  Sun 2/25/24 3pm  l  Orchestra

HEAVEN & BLUEGRASS: SINGING THE SACRED 
Sat 3/30/24 6:30pm  l  Sun 3/31/24 3pm  

Chorus

RITES OF SPRING: RHYTHMS OF NATURE 
Sat 4/20/24 6:30pm  l  Sun 4/21/24 3pm 

Orchestra

The David  
Mize Family

&  

Thanks to our annual promoters that help Make the Music Possible!

SEASON 52  l   2023-2024

DONATE


